Place
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Last
1 Howard
1 Branman
2 Gou
2 lverson IV
1 Stein

1 Marton Mr

1 Foo
1 Balbus

1 Scheuermann

1 Mostovoy
1 Heaton

1 Pizzuti

1 Banks

1 Bucuvalas
1 Antipas

1 Kaiser

1 McCue

1 Haglund
1 Robinson

1 Kaganovsky

1 Tso

1 Balboa

1 Hu

1 Rubin

1 Shulman
1 Villaverde
1 Converse
1 Rogers

1 Lustick

2 Lemer

2 Bucuvalas
1 Ferencz

1 Graziano
1 Lam Mr.
1 Hassan

1 Zatarain
1 Derbabian
1 Lausi

1 Stockdale
1 Moseley
1 Gateley

1 Mui

1 Gallo

1 Madan

1 Whittle

First

Brian C
Matthew B
Jarred S
Robert W
Jacob M
Denes P
Raynol
GlennH
Andrew G
David
Connor
Eric A

Dan

John Luke
Michael C
Hans Z
lanD
George R
Scott D
Philip
JasonV
Rolando M
James Y
Amir C
Mitchell E
Tarren M
Pat D
Bryce M
Evan A
Daniel E
Alexander
Alexander
Nicolas W
Joseph J
Mohamed
Daniel E
Joshua A
Patrick M
Alexander
Hunter N
David
Jonathan A
Matthew F
Isaac A
James T

Division
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
CANADA

CONNECTCUT

GATEWAY FL
NORTH CA
SW OHIO

NEWENGLAND

CANADA
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
MICHIGAN
MARYLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY

WESTERN PA

ORANGE CST
BOLIVIA
MICHIGAN
GATEWAY FL
NORTH CA
ARIZONA
ALABAMA
VIRGINIA

WESTERN NY

MARYLAND
WYOMING
MICHIGAN
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
ST. LOUIS
SO. CALIF.
GATEWAY FL
S.CAROLINA
PHILADELPH
KENTUCKY
OKLAHOMA
PHILADELPH
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CA

NEWENGLAND

Old Classification
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2008
C2010
C2010
D2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2009
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2009
C2009
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2009
C2010
D2007
C2010
C2010
C2010
D2010
C2010
C2010
C2009
C2010
C2009
C2010
C2010
C2009
C2008
C2009
C2009
C2010
C2009
C2010

If Applicable

New Rating/B3

B10
B10
B10
B10
C10
C10
C10
C10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10




Place
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
84
86
87
88
89
90

Last
1 Schaitkin
1 Greer
1 Shin
1 Welsch
1 Maddox
1 Peterson
1 Kuzmak
1 Donnelly
1 Tang
1 Sarant
1 Fornaro
1 Chung
1 ZschATzsch

1 Domashovetz

1 Ciancone
1 Law

1 Miller

1 Cook

1 Masood
1 Gill

1 Xu

1 Wiese

1 Ress

1 Kim

1 Robinson
1 Dell

1 Kinnes

1 Roth

1 Sanchez
1 Hearne
1 Gilmore
1 Beckerman
1 Lin

1 Roberts
1 Hurst

1 Berke

2 Gaziano
2 Navarro
2 Prestia

2 Rutrough
1 Lee

1 Wesenberg
1 Svihl

1 Moo

1 Grant

First
Simon F
Connor A
Philip D
Stuart F
lan R

Dale
Michael J
DevinJ
Julian
Raymond J
Matthew J
Eugene H
Daniel J
Greg G
Michael W
Alexander
Scott P
William P
Umar
Jonathan M
Jason S
Matthew
Michael A
Seung Mo
Bobby S
George H
Dakota T
John W
Leon D
Thomas
Marc
ConorJ
Jonathan
Wesley F
Jacob A
Daniel L
Timothy J
Reynaldo M
Alexander
Isaac S

Do Hyung
Perry R
DaleR
Gareth G
James C

Division
WESTERN PA
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
OKLAHOMA
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN PA
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
LONG ISLND
N.CAROLINA
CAPITOL
GERMANY
ILLINOIS
CANADA
GEORGIA
COLORADO
GATEWAY FL
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
KENTUCKY
COLUMBUSOH
SW OHIO
AUSTRALIA
VIRGINIA
ILLINOIS

SW OHIO

ST. LOUIS
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
MICHIGAN
WESTERN WA
GEORGIA
WESTERN NY
VIRGINIA
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
VIRGINIA
KENTUCKY
SO. KOREA
MICHIGAN
MICHIGAN
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO

If Applicable
Old Classification New Rating/B3
D2009
D2010
D2010
D2010
C2009
E2010
C2009
C2009
C2010
D2010
D2007
E2009
D2010
C2010
C2009
C2010
D2010
C2010
E2010
C2009
E2010
E2010
E2009
u2010
C2009
u2010
C2010
D2010
C2009
C2010
C2010
C2010
E2010
D2010
D2009
C2009
D2010
C2010
D2009
U2010
u2010
D2010
C2009
u2010
u2010




Place
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120

Last
1 Blair llI
1 Burte
1 Miller
1 Wilke
1 Mitchell
1 Stafford
1 Payton
1 Hansen
1 Jalili
1 Effinger
2 Tesler
2 Facco
1 Jayasinghe
1 Kibert
1 Merriman
1 Merrell
1 Kirk Jr.
1 Fracasso
1 Pigford
21
2 Goldweber
1 Sady
1 Haye
1 Meyer
1 Weiler
1 Renner
2 Woodward
2 Bauer
1 Fitzpatrick
1 Bergenthal

First

Ray H
Alexander
Bart W
lan M

Les

Bryan
Jesse |
Isaac
Pouya
Daniel J
Rostislav
Giovanni G
Charith N
Charles J
Alexander
Georges A
John R
Dominic
Tony D
Jang Hee
Eli
Edward L
Bryce D
Wesley E
Robert C
Todd
Randy M
Brandon M
Logan
Jake M

Division
CENTRAL FL
SW OHIO
COLORADO
ILLINOIS

SW OHIO
INLAND EMP
HAWAII
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
COLUMBUSOH
WESTERN PA
ILLINOIS
GATEWAY FL
WESTERN NY
SW OHIO
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
SW OHIO

SO. KOREA
SW OHIO
VIRGINIA
GATEWAY FL
SW OHIO
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
NEWENGLAND
SW OHIO
CANADA
COLORADO

If Applicable
Old Classification New Rating/B3
C2007
E2010
E2009
C2009
C2009
C2010
D2010
U2010
u2010
U2010
u2010
C2009
E2007
D2009
E2009
u2010
E2010
E2010
E2009
E2010
U2010
E2008
u2010
u2010
u2010
u2010
u2010
U2010
U2010
u2010




NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Howard Brian C NORTH CA USA C 2010
2 Branman Matthew B PHILADELPH USA C 2010
3T Gou Jarred S NORTH CA USA C 2010
3T Iverson 1V Robert W NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
5 Stein Jacob M NORTH CA USA C 2008
6 Marton Mr Denes P GULFCST TX USA C 2010
7 Foo Raynol CANADA CAN C 2010
8 Balbus Glenn H CONNECTCUT USA D 2010
9 Scheuermann Andrew G GATEWAY FL USA C 2010
10 Mostovoy David NORTH CA USA C 2010
11 Heaton Connor SW OHIO USA C 2010
12 Pizzuti Eric A NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
13 Banks Dan CANADA CAN C 2009
14 Bucuvalas John Luke COLORADO USA C 2010
15 Antipas Michael C LONG ISLND USA C 2010
16 Kaiser Hans Z MICHIGAN USA C 2010
17 McCue lan D MARYLAND USA C 2010
18 Haglund George R NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
19 Robinson Scott D NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
20 Kaganovsky Philip WESTERN PA USA C 2009
21 Tso Jason V ORANGE CST USA C 2010
22 Balboa Rolando M BOLIVIA BOL C 2010
23 Hu James Y MICHIGAN USA C 2010
24 Rubin Amir C GATEWAY FL USA C 2010
25 Shulman Mitchell E NORTH CA USA C 2009
26 Villaverde Tarren M ARIZONA USA C 2010
27 Converse Pat D ALABAMA USA D 2007
28 Rogers Bryce M VIRGINIA USA C 2010
29 Lustick Evan A WESTERN NY USA C 2010
30 Lemer Daniel E MARYLAND USA C 2010
30 Bucuvalas Alexander WYOMING USA D 2010
32 Ferencz Alexander MICHIGAN USA C 2010
33 Graziano Nicolas W METRO NYC USA C 2010
34 Lam Mr. Joseph J NORTH CA USA C 2009
35 Hassan Mohamed ST. LOUIS USA C 2010
36 Zatarain Daniel E SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
37 Derbabian Joshua A GATEWAY FL USA C 2010
38 Lausi Patrick M S.CAROLINA USA C 2010
39 Stockdale Alexander PHILADELPH USA C 2009
40 Moseley Hunter N KENTUCKY USA C 2008
41 Gateley David OKLAHOMA USA C 2009
42 Mui Jonathan A PHILADELPH USA C 2009
43 Gallo Matthew F WEST-ROCK USA C 2010
44 Madan Isaac A CENTRAL CA USA C 2009
45 whittle James T NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
46 Schaitkin Simon F WESTERN PA USA D 2009
47 Greer Connor A WESTERN NY USA D 2010
48 Shin Philip D METRO NYC USA D 2010
49 Welsch Stuart F OKLAHOMA USA D 2010
50 Maddox lan R WEST-ROCK USA C 2009
51 Peterson Dale WESTERN PA USA E 2010
52 Kuzmak Michael J SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
53 Donnelly Devin J CENTRAL CA USA C 2009
54 Tang Julian CANADA CAN C 2010
55 Sarant Raymond J LONG ISLND USA D 2010
56 Fornaro Matthew J N.CAROLINA USA D 2007
57 Chung Eugene H CAPITOL USA E 2009
58 ZschATzsch Daniel J GERMANY GER D 2010
59 Domashovetz Greg G ILLINOIS USA C 2010
60 Ciancone Michael W CANADA CAN C 2009
61 Law Alexander GEORGIA USA C 2010
62 Miller Scott P COLORADO USA D 2010
63 Cook William P GATEWAY FL USA C 2010
64 Masood Umar WESTERN NY USA E 2010
65 Gill Jonathan M LONG ISLND USA C 2009
66 Xu Jason S KENTUCKY USA E 2010
67 Wiese Matthew COLUMBUSOH USA E 2010
68 Ress Michael A SW OHI0 USA E 2009
69 Kim Seung Mo AUSTRALIA AUS U 2010
70 Robinson Bobby S VIRGINIA USA C 2009

10/16/10 18:18:14



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Event Results Page 2
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Dell George H ILLINOIS USA U 2010
72 Kinnes Dakota T SW OHIO USA C 2010
73 Roth John W ST. LOUIS USA D 2010
74 Sanchez Leon D NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
75 Hearne Thomas NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
76 Gilmore Marc MICHIGAN USA C 2010
77 Beckerman Conor J WESTERN WA USA C 2010
78 Lin Jonathan GEORGIA USA E 2010
79 Roberts Wesley F WESTERN NY USA D 2010
80 Hurst Jacob A VIRGINIA USA D 2009
81 Berke Daniel L WESTERN WA USA C 2009
82 T Gaziano Timothy J NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
82 T Navarro Reynaldo M ORANGE CST USA C 2010
84 T Prestia Alexander VIRGINIA USA D 2009
84 T Rutrough Isaac S KENTUCKY USA U 2010
86 Lee Do Hyung SO. KOREA KOR U 2010
87 Wesenberg Perry R MICHIGAN USA D 2010
88 Svihl Dale R MICHIGAN USA C 2009
89 Moo Gareth G NEWENGLAND USA U 2010
90 Grant James C COLORADO USA U 2010
91 Blair 111 Ray H CENTRAL FL USA C 2007
92 Burte Alexander SW OHIO USA E 2010
93 Miller Bart W COLORADO USA E 2009
94 Wi lke lan M ILLINOIS USA C 2009
95 Mitchell Les SW OHIO USA C 2009
96 Stafford Bryan INLAND EMP USA C 2010
97 Payton Jesse | HAWAIL I USA D 2010
98 Hansen Isaac CANADA CAN U 2010
99 Jalili Pouya NEWENGLAND USA U 2010
100 Effinger Daniel J CANADA CAN U 2010
101 T Tesler Rostislav COLUMBUSOH USA U 2010
101 T Facco Giovanni G WESTERN PA USA C 2009
103 Jayasinghe Charith N ILLINOIS USA E 2007
104 Kibert Charles J GATEWAY FL USA D 2009
105 Merriman Alexander WESTERN NY USA E 2009
106 Merrell Georges A SW OHIO USA U 2010
107 Kirk Jr. John R NEW JERSEY USA E 2010
108 Fracasso Dominic NEWENGLAND USA E 2010
109 Pigford Tony D SW OHIO USA E 2009
110 T 1 Jang Hee SO. KOREA KOR E 2010
110 T Goldweber Eli SW OHIO USA U 2010
112 Sady Edward L VIRGINIA USA E 2008
113 Haye Bryce D GATEWAY FL USA U 2010
114 Meyer Wesley E SW OHIO USA U 2010
115 Weiler Robert C KENTUCKY USA U 2010
116 Renner Todd KENTUCKY USA U 2010
117 T Woodward Randy M NEWENGLAND USA U 2010
117 T Bauer Brandon M SW OHIO USA U 2010
119 Fitzpatrick Logan CANADA CAN U 2010
120 Bergenthal Jake M COLORADO USA U 2010

Number of A"O0
Number of B"0
Number of C*65
Number of D"19
Number of E"16
Number of UT"20
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NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil

Round 1

Round Seeding

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Haglund,George R
Navarro,R
Domashovetz,G
Whittle,James T
Law,Alexander
Balboa,Rolando M
Hu,James Y
Pizzuti ,Eric A
Foo,Raynol
Villaverde, T
Mostovoy,David
Graziano,N
Stafford,Bryan
Gilmore,Marc
Cook,William P
Tang,Julian
Hearne, Thomas
Marton Mr,D
Beckerman,C
Kaiser,Hans Z
Rubin,Amir C
Gallo,Matthew F
Scheuermann, A
Rogers,Bryce M
Antipas,M
Kinnes,Dakota T
Heaton,Connor
Hassan ,Mohamed
McCue, lan D
Lausi ,Patrick M
Lustick,Evan A
lIverson 1V,R
Branman,M
Howard,Brian C
Gou,Jarred S
Lemer,Daniel E
Tso,Jason V
Bucuvalas,J
Ferencz,A
Derbabian,J
Gateley,David
Banks,Dan
Kaganovsky, P
Robinson,Bobby S
Ciancone,M
Berke,Daniel L
Mui,Jonathan A
Svihl,Dale R
Madan, Isaac A
Maddox, lan R
Kuzmak,Michael J
Mitchell,Les
Lam Mr.,Joseph J
Zatarain,D
Wilke,lan M
Gill,Jonathan M
Shulman,M
Donnelly,Devin J
Sanchez,Leon D
Robinson,Scott D
Stockdale,A
Facco,Giovanni G
Stein,Jacob M
Moseley,Hunter N
Blair 111,Ray H
Balbus,Glenn H
Sarant,Raymond J
Bucuvalas,A
Gaziano,T
Roth,John W

Club

LFU

SOUTHCFC
LAKESHORE

RI FA&C

ACN

BROOKLYNFC
RENFENC

RI FA&C

A.F.C.

BROOKLYNFC
BIG SKY  /SDE/UVSF
RENFENC  /LIBERTY
JACKSNVLLE

AFENCINGCL
SALLEMAURO
RAIN CITY
RENFENC
UFFC

FAW

MECHANICS
MISSIONFC
SALDUL ION
SALDUL ION
FENCERSACA

PALMETTO

RCHSTER

LFU /NEWARK
LFU

THE M TEAM

THE M TEAM
BALTFENCTR

FORTUNE  /USC FENCE
DFC

FIORETTOFA
OSF

3RFC
MECHANICS

RAIN CITY
B.C.A.F.
WMFA/GR
CFA

FAW

CINCNTI
SANFRANFC
LAIFC

FAW

CFA
BOSTNFC
MEDEOFC
FAP
USCFC

B.C.A.F.

DE NAPOLI

FAW /MASTERS
MISSIONFC

UWFC /DFC
MEDEOFC  /RIDGE H.S.
SPRINGFIEL/SPRINGFIEL

Division
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
BOLIVIA
MICHIGAN
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
ARIZONA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
INLAND EMP
MICHIGAN
GATEWAY FL
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
WESTERN WA
MICHIGAN
GATEWAY FL
WEST-ROCK
GATEWAY FL
VIRGINIA
LONG ISLND
SW OHI0
SW OHIO
ST. LOUIS
MARYLAND
S.CAROLINA
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
MARYLAND
ORANGE CST
COLORADO
MICHIGAN
GATEWAY FL
OKLAHOMA
CANADA
WESTERN PA
VIRGINIA
CANADA
WESTERN WA
PHILADELPH
MICHIGAN
CENTRAL CA
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
SW OHIO0
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
WESTERN PA
NORTH CA
KENTUCKY
CENTRAL FL
CONNECTCUT
LONG ISLND
WYOMING
NEW JERSEY
ST. LOUIS

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BOL
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

COTOTOTOO0O0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O000O00O00

Rank Class Year Index

2010 2900
2010 2900
2010 2900
2010 2900
2010 2900
20102901
2010 2901
20102901
20102901
2010 2902
2010 2903
2010 2903
2010 2903
2010 2903
2010 2903
2010 2903
2010 2904
2010 2904
2010 2904
2010 2904
2010 2905
2010 2905
2010 2905
2010 2905
2010 2906
2010 2906
2010 2906
2010 2906
2010 2907
2010 2908
2010 2908
2010 2908
2010 2908
2010 2908
2010 2909
2010 2909
2010 2909
2010 2909
2010 2909
2010 2909
2009 2920
2009 2921
2009 2921
2009 2921
2009 2922
2009 2922
2009 2923
2009 2923
2009 2924
2009 2924
2009 2924
2009 2926
2009 2927
2009 2927
2009 2928
2009 2928
2009 2928
2009 2928
2009 2928
2009 2928
2009 2929
2009 2929
2008 2940
2008 2940
2007 2964
2010 3900
2010 3902
20103903
20103903
2010 3904
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NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Round Seeding Page 2

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
71 * Shin,Philip D FENCERS METRO NYC USA D 2010 3905
72 * Greer,Connor A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA D 2010 3905
73 > Payton,Jesse I H.F.C. HAWAT I USA D 2010 3905
74 * ZschATzsch,D GERMANY GER D 2010 3906
75 * Roberts,Wesley F LESAMIS WESTERN NY USA D 2010 3907
76 * Wesenberg,P WMFA/GR MICHIGAN USA D 2010 3907
77 * \Welsch,Stuart F FYTVLLE OKLAHOMA USA D 2010 3908
78 * Miller,Scott P SDFA COLORADO USA D 2010 3909
79 * Kibert,Charles J F.F.A GATEWAY FL USA D 2009 3922
80 * Hurst,Jacob A RCHMOND VIRGINIA USA D 2009 3925
81 * Prestia,A RCHMOND VIRGINIA USA D 2009 3926
82 * Schaitkin,S 3RFC WESTERN PA USA D 2009 3927
83 * Fornaro,M RALEIGHF N.CAROLINA USA D 2007 3963
84 * Converse,Pat D BAY AREA ALABAMA USA D 2007 3965
85 * Burte,A SALDUL ION SW OHIO USA E 2010 4900
86 * 1,Jang Hee BOISE FENC SO. KOREA KOR E 20104901
87 * Peterson,Dale STEEK CITY/FCHS WESTERN PA USA E 20104901
88 * Fracasso,D R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA E 20104903
89 * Lin,Jonathan ACN GEORGIA USA E 2010 4904
90 * Wiese,Matthew PROFENCING COLUMBUSOH  USA E 2010 4906
91 * Kirk Jr.,John R NJFA NEW JERSEY USA E 2010 4907
92 * Masood,Umar RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA E 2010 4907
93 * Xu,Jason S XL FA KENTUCKY USA E 20104908
94 * Pigford,Tony D SW OHIO USA E 2009 4920
95 * Merriman,A BUFFALO FA WESTERN NY USA E 2009 4921
96 * Ress,Michael A CINCNTI SW OHIO USA E 2009 4922
97 * Miller,Bart W SDFA COLORADO USA E 2009 4927
98 * Chung,Eugene H DCFC CAPITOL USA E 2009 4928
99 * Sady,Edward L VIRGINIA USA E 2008 4947
100 * Jayasinghe,C ILLFCLB  ZILLINI ILLINOIS USA E 2007 4964
101 * Effinger,D CANADA CAN u 20109901
102 * Bauer,Brandon M SW OHIO USA U 20109901
103 * Hansen, Isaac CANADA CAN V] 20109901
104 * Tesler,R COLUMBUSOH  USA U 20109904
105 * Bergenthal,J SDFA COLORADO USA u 2010 9906
106 * Grant,James C SDFA COLORADO USA U 20109910
107 * Merrell,G SALDULION SW OHIO USA U 20109910
108 * Fitzpatrick,L CANADA CAN U 20109925
109 * Dell,George H ILLINOIS USA u 20109925
110 * Renner,Todd BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA U 20109934
111 * Kim,Seung Mo AUSTRALIA  AUS U 20109936
112 * Lee,Do Hyung SO. KOREA KOR u 20109940
113 * Jalili,Pouya Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA u 20109942
114 * Woodward,Randy M MOE FC NEWENGLAND  USA U 20109944
115 * Haye,Bryce D FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA U 20109950
116 * Rutrough,lsaac S BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA U 2010 9955
117 * Meyer,Wesley E SALDUL ION SW OHIO USA u 20109963
118 * Moo,Gareth G BSF NEWENGLAND  USA U 20109973
119 * Goldweber,Eli SALDULION SW OHIO USA U 20109987
120 * Weiler,Robert C CINCNTI KENTUCKY USA U 20109994
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NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Benson,Jerry/Chernomashentseu, Pool 2(Random) Badawi ,Amgad
Greer,Connor A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Merrell,G SALDULION SW OHI0 USA
Haglund,George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA ZschATzsch,D GERMANY GER
Payton,Jesse 1 H.F.C. HAWAL I USA Navarro,R SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA
Fitzpatrick,L CANADA CAN Shin,Philip D FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Tso,Jason V FORTUNE  /USC FENCE ORANGE CST USA Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Lemer,Daniel E BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA Bucuvalas,J DFC COLORADO  USA
Dell,George H ILLINOIS  USA Renner,Todd BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA
Pool 3(Random) Bhutta,Omar Pool 4(Random) Dollar,Chris/Kaplan,A Rowan
Domashovetz,G LAKESHORE ILLINOIS  USA Derbabian,J FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA
Grant,James C SDFA COLORADO  USA Branman ,M LFU PHILADELPH USA
Howard,Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Bergenthal ,J SDFA COLORADO USA
Ferencz,A MICHIGAN USA Gaziano,T MEDEOFC  /RIDGE H.S. NEW JERSEY USA
Roth,John W SPRINGFIEL/SPRINGFIEL ST. LOUIS USA Wesenberg, P WMFAZ/GR MICHIGAN USA
Roberts,Wesley F LESAMIS WESTERN NY USA Whittle,James T Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Kim,Seung Mo AUSTRALIA AUS Lee,Do Hyung SO. KOREA KOR
Pool 5(Random) Gasparin, Pool 6(Random) Johnson,Kelly
Miller,Scott P SDFA COLORADO  USA Sarant,Raymond J MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Gateley,David OSF OKLAHOMA USA Tesler,R COLUMBUSOH USA
Hansen, Isaac CANADA CAN Welsch,Stuart F  FYTVLLE OKLAHOMA USA
Bucuvalas,A UWFC /DFC WYOMING USA Lustick,Evan A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Law,Alexander ACN GEORGIA USA Banks,Dan CANADA CAN
Iverson IV,R LFU /NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA Balboa,Rolando M BROOKLYNFC BOLIVIA BOL
Jalili,Pouya R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Woodward,Randy M MOE FC NEWENGLAND USA
Pool 7(Random) Mahon ,Mary/GillIman,Bruce Pool 8(Random) Oliver,William
Kibert,Charles J F.F.A GATEWAY FL USA Effinger,D CANADA CAN
Balbus,Glenn H FAW /MASTERS CONNECTCUT USA McCue,lan D MARYLAND  USA
Sady,Edward L VIRGINIA  USA Schaitkin,S 3RFC WESTERN PA USA
Lausi,Patrick M  PALMETTO S_CAROLINA USA Pizzuti,Eric A R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Hu,James Y RENFENC MICHIGAN USA Blair 111,Ray H DE NAPOLI CENTRAL FL USA
Kaganovsky,P 3RFC WESTERN PA USA Robinson,Bobby S MECHANICS VIRGINIA USA
Rutrough, Isaac S BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA Haye,Bryce D FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA
Pool 9(Random) Nonomura,George Pool 10(Random) O Brien,Sean
Foo,Raynol CANADA CAN Heaton,Connor SALDULION SW OHIO USA
Hurst,Jacob A RCHMOND VIRGINIA  USA Villaverde, T A.F.C. ARI1ZONA USA
Berke,Daniel L RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Jayasinghe,C ILLFCLB  ZILLINI ILLINOIS  USA
Hassan ,Mohamed FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA Stein,Jacob M NORTH CA USA
Bauer,Brandon M SW OHIO USA Ciancone,M CANADA CAN
Moseley,Hunter N B.C.A.F. KENTUCKY  USA Prestia,A RCHMOND VIRGINIA  USA
Moo,Gareth G BSF NEWENGLAND USA Weiler,Robert C  CINCNTI KENTUCKY  USA
Pool 11(Random) Ross,Michael Pool 12(Random) Abdelaziz,A
Kinnes,Dakota T  SALDULION SW OHIO USA Merriman,A BUFFALO FA WESTERN NY USA
Fornaro,M RALEIGHF N.CAROLINA USA Stockdale,A FAP PHILADELPH USA
Mui,Jonathan A B.C.A.F. PHILADELPH USA Antipas,M MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Facco,Giovanni G USCFC WESTERN PA USA Svihl,Dale R WMFAZGR MICHIGAN USA
Chung,Eugene H DCFC CAPITOL USA Converse,Pat D BAY AREA ALABAMA USA
Mostovoy,David NORTH CA USA Graziano,N BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA
Masood ,Umar RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Meyer,Wesley E SALDULION SW OHIO0 USA
Pool 13(Random) Webster,Patrick Pool 14(Random) Snider,Jeff
Burte,A SALDULION SW OHIO USA Sanchez,Leon D BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Rogers,Bryce M MECHANICS VIRGINIA  USA Gilmore,Marc RENFENC  /LIBERTY MICHIGAN USA
Stafford,Bryan BIG SKY  /SDE/UVSF INLAND EMP USA Scheuermann, A GATEWAY FL USA
Robinson,Scott D MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA 1,Jang Hee BOISE FENC SO. KOREA KOR
Madan, Isaac A CFA CENTRAL CA USA Maddox, lan R FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Miller,Bart W SDFA COLORADO USA Ress,Michael A CINCNTI SW OHIO0 USA

10/16/10 18:19:00



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Nazarova,Nadia Pool 16(Random) Astudillo,Charles

Gallo,Matthew F FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Shulman,M NORTH CA  USA
Donnelly,Devin J CFA CENTRAL CA USA Fracasso,D Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Cook,William P JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA Rubin,Amir C UFFC GATEWAY FL USA
Peterson,Dale STEEK CITY/FCHS WESTERN PA USA Tang,Julian CANADA CAN
Kuzmak,Michael J SO. CALIF. USA Mitchell,Les CINCNTI SW OHIO USA
Pigford,Tony D SW OHIO USA Xu,Jason S XL FA KENTUCKY  USA
Pool 17(Random) Kolombatovich,G Pool 18(Random) Delgado,Fernando

Lam Mr.,Joseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA Marton Mr,D SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Zatarain,D LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Kaiser,Hans Z RENFENC MICHIGAN  USA Wilke,lan M ILLINOIS  USA
Lin,Jonathan ACN GEORGIA USA Wiese,Matthew PROFENCING COLUMBUSOH USA
Gill,Jonathan M FAW LONG ISLND USA Beckerman,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Goldweber ,Eli SALDUL ION SW OHIO USA Kirk Jr.,John R NJFA NEW JERSEY USA

10/16/10 18:19:00



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:18:31 Time Out: 18:19:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Greer,Connor A 4 27 |20 V4 3
2 Haglund,George R 6 29 7 22 |1
3 Payton,Jesse | 1 18 27 -9 6
4 Fitzpatrick,L O 4 30 -26 7
5 Tso,Jason V 5 25 |13 12 2
6 Lemer,Daniel E 2 20 24 -4 5
7 Dell,George H 3 19 21 -2 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:08



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:06:51 Time Out: 18:19:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Merrell,G 1 10 26 |-16 6
2 ZschATzsch,D 3 18 |[18 0] 4
3 Navarro,R 2 19 23 -4 5
4 Shin,Philip D 4 24 |18 6 3
5 Gou,Jdarred S 6 30 3 27 1
6 Bucuvalas,J 5 25 |14 11 2
7 Renner,Todd O 6 30 -24 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:08



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:04:22 Time Out: 18:19:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Domashovetz,G 3 21 22 -1 3
2 Grant,James C 2 17 28 [|-11 7
3 Howard,Brian C 6 30 8 22 1
4 Ferencz,A 2 17 23 -6 6
5 Roth,John W 3 18 |24 -6 4
6 Roberts,Wesley F 2 23 22 1 b5
7 Kim,Seung Mo 3 23 22 1 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:08



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:03:15 Time Out: 18:19:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Derbabian,J 5 29 14 15 2
2 Branman,M 6 29 8 21 1
3 Bergenthal ,J 0O 2 30 -28 7
4 Gaziano,T 2 19 23 -4 4
5 Wesenberg,P 2 16 223 -7 6
6 Whittle,James T 4 26 17 9 3
7 Lee,Do Hyung 2 16 (22 -6 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:08



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:27:26 Time Out: 18:19:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Miller,Scott P 3 20 24 -4 4
2 Gateley,David 5 26 |18 8 2
3 Hansen, Isaac 1 16 25 -9 6
4 Bucuvalas,A 2 20 24 -4 5
5 Law,Alexander 3 18 221 -3 3
6 lverson 1V,R 6 30 8 22 1
7 Jalili,Pouya 1 17 27 |-10 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:08



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:12:47 Time Out: 18:19:08; v TS TR TI PL

1 Sarant,Raymond J 3 22 14 8 4
2 Tesler,R 1 14 28 |-14 6
3 Welsch,Stuart F 4 23 19 4 3
4 Lustick,Evan A 3 23 [19 4 5
5 Banks,Dan 5 256 12 13 1
6 Balboa,Rolando M 5 28 |18 10 2
7 Woodward,Randy M O 5 30 -25 |7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:08



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:24:54 Time Out: 18:19:09; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kibert,Charles J 1 13 29 |-16 6
2 Balbus,Glenn H 3 24 20 4 4
3 Sady,Edward L O 9 30 -21 7
4 Lausi,Patrick M 5 28 13 15 1
5 Hu,James Y 5 29 21 8 3
6 Kaganovsky,P 5 28 14 14 2
7 Rutrough,lsaac S 2 18 22 -4 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:08



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:16:47 Time Out: 18:19:09; v TS TR TI PL

1 Effinger,D 1 16 27 |-11 6
2 McCue,lan D 6 29 b5 24 |1
3 Schairtkin,S 4 22 14 8 3
4 Pizzuti,Eric A 5 28 (15 13 2
5 Blair I11,Ray H 2 13 27 -14 5
6 Robinson,Bobby S 3 19 (18 1 4
7/ Haye,Bryce D O 8 29 |-21 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:09



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:20:44 Time Out: 18:19:09; v TS TR TI PL

1 Foo,Raynol 4 25 17 8 3
2 Hurst,Jacob A 2 21 23 -2 4
3 Berke,Daniel L 2 23 |26 -3 5
4 Hassan,Mohamed 6 30 12 18 1
5 Bauer,Brandon M O 5 30 |-25 7
6 Moseley,Hunter N 5 28 |16 12 2
7 Moo,Gareth G 2 14 22 -8 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:09



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:55:54 Time Out: 18:19:09; v TS TR TI PL

1 Heaton,Connor 5 27 13 14 2
2 Villaverde,T 4 24 |15 9 3
3 Jayasinghe,C 1 10 25 -15 6
4 Stein,Jacob M 6 30 |10 20 1
5 Ciancone,M 3 16 (17 -1 4
6 Prestia,A 2 18 [22 -4 5
7 Weirler,Robert C o 7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:09



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:26:06 Time Out: 18:19:09; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kinnes,Dakota T 3 22 25 -3 5
2 Fornaro,M 3 25 |19 6 3
3 Mui,Jonathan A 5 26 19 7 2
4 Facco,Giovanni G 1 14 28 |-14 7
5 Chung,Eugene H 3 26 24 2 4
6 Mostovoy,David 5 28 14 14 1
7 Masood,Umar 1 16 28 |-12 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:09



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:11:13 Time Out: 18:19:09; v TS TR TI PL

1 Merriman,A 1 12 28 |-16 6
2 Stockdale,A 5 26 13 13 2
3 Antipas,M 3 23 |19 4 4
4 Svihl,Dale R 2 |15 |23 -8 5
5 Converse,Pat D 4 24 |16 8 3
6 Graziano,N 6 30 9 21 1
7 Meyer ,Wesley E O 8 30 -22 (7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:09



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:01:49 Time Out: 18:19:09 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Burte,A 1 16 23 -7 4
2 Rogers,Bryce M 3 22 (13 9 3
3 Stafford,Bryan 1 6 24 |-18 6
4 Robinson,Scott D 5 25 9 16 1
5 Madan, Isaac A 4 21 |14 7 2
6 Miller,Bart W 1 14 21 -7 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:09



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:54:32 Time Out: 18:19:09 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Sanchez,Leon D 2 17 17 0 4
2 Gilmore,Marc 2 16 (19 -3 5
3 Scheuermann,A 5 25 11 14 1
4 1,Jang Hee O 9 25 -16 66
5 Maddox, lan R 3 23 |15 8 2
6 Ress,Michael A 3 16 |19 -3 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:09



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:57:29 Time Out: 18:19:09 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Gallo,Matthew F 4 24 |15 1
2 Donnelly,Devin J 3 19 17 4
3 Cook,William P 2 19 |22 -3 5
4 Peterson,Dale 3 21 118 3 2
5 Kuzmak,Michael J 3 23 21 2 3
6 Pigford,Tony D O 12 25 -13 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:09



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:53:33 Time Out: 18:19:09 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Shulman,M 4 20 |14 6 2
2 Fracasso,D O 13 25 |-12 6
3 Rubin,Amir C 4 22 11 11 1
4 Tang,Julian 3 18 17 1 4
5 Mitchell,Les 1 11 22 -11 5
6 Xu,Jason S 3 20 15 5 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:09



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:59:37 Time Out: 18:19:09 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Lam Mr.,Joseph J 5 25 6 19 1
2 Hearne,Thomas 2 18 |[19 -1 3
3 Kaiser,Hans Z 2 17 (19 -2 4
4 Lin,Jonathan 2 11 23 [-12 5
5 Gill,Jonathan M 4 23 11 12 2
6 Goldweber,Eli O 9 25 -16 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:09



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 13EQQ;47 Tim? Qyta» 18:%9:Q9 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Marton Mr,D 4 22 17 5 2
2 Zatarain,D 5 25 9 16 1
3 Wilke,lan M 1 15 24 -9 5
4 Wiese,Matthew 3 17 |16 1 3
5 Beckerman,C 2 15 21 -6 4
6 Kirk Jr.,John R 0O 16 23 -7 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-12-514-6 1.
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/16/10 18:19:09



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil Round 1 Round Results Page 1

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
1 Gou,Jarred S .000 30 3 27 10002730
2 McCue, lan D .000 29 5 24 10002429
3T lverson IV,R .000 30 8 22 10002230
3 T Howard,Brian C .000 30 8 22 10002230
5 Haglund,George R .000 29 7 22 10002229
6 Graziano,N .000 30 9 21 10002130
7 Branman,M .000 29 8 21 10002129
8 Stein,Jacob M .000 30 10 20 10002030
9 Lam Mr.,Joseph J .000 25 6 19 10001925
10 Hassan,Mohamed .000 30 12 18 10001830
11 T Zatarain,D .000 25 9 16 10001625
11 T Robinson,Scott D .000 25 9 16 10001625

.000 25 11 14 10001425
-833 29 14 15 8334862
.833 28 13 15 8334861
.833 28 14 14 8334761
.833 28 14 14 8334761
-833 27 13 14 8334760
.833 28 15 13 8334661
.833 26 13 13 8334659
.833 25 12 13 8334658
-833 28 16 12 8334561
.833 25 13 12 8334558
.833 25 14 11 8334458
.833 28 18 10 8334361

13 Scheuermann, A
14 Derbabian,J

15 Lausi,Patrick M
16 T Mostovoy,David
16 T Kaganovsky,P

18 Heaton,Connor

19 Pizzuti ,Eric A
20 Stockdale,A

21 Banks,Dan

22 Moseley,Hunter N
23 Tso,Jason V

24 Bucuvalas,J

25 Balboa,Rolando M

26 Hu,James Y .833 29 21 8 8334162
27 Gateley,David .833 26 18 8 8334159
28 Mui,Jonathan A .833 26 19 7 8334059

.800 23 11 12 8001223
-800 22 11 11 8001122

29 Gill,Jonathan M
30 Rubin,Amir C

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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31 Gallo,Matthew F .800 24 15 9 8000924
32 Madan, Isaac A .800 21 14 7 8000721
33 Shulman,M .800 20 14 6 8000620
34 Marton Mr,D .800 22 17 5 8000522
35 Whittle,James T .667 26 17 9 6667592
36 Villaverde, T .667 24 15 9 6667590
37 Foo,Raynol .667 25 17 8 6667491
38 Converse,Pat D .667 24 16 8 6667490
39 Schaitkin,S .667 22 14 8 6667488
40 Greer,Connor A .667 27 20 7 6667393
41 Shin,Philip D .667 24 18 6 6667290
42 Welsch,Stuart F .667 23 19 4 6667089
43 Rogers,Bryce M .600 22 13 9 6000922
44 Maddox, lan R .600 23 15 8 6000823
45 Xu,Jason S .600 20 15 5 6000520
46 Peterson,Dale .600 21 18 3 6000321
47 Kuzmak ,Michael J .600 23 21 2 6000223
48 Donnelly,Devin J .600 19 17 2 6000219
49 Tang,Julian .600 18 17 1 6000118
50 Wiese,Matthew .600 17 16 1 6000117
51 Ress,Michael A .600 16 19 -3 5999716
52 Sarant,Raymond J .500 22 14 8 5000822
53 Fornaro,M .500 25 19 6 5000625
54 Balbus,Glenn H .500 24 20 4 5000424
55 T Antipas,M .500 23 19 4 5000423
55 T Lustick,Evan A .500 23 19 4 5000423
57 Chung, Eugene H .500 26 24 2 5000226
58 Kim,Seung Mo .500 23 22 1 5000123
59 Robinson,Bobby S .500 19 18 1 5000119
60 ZschATzsch,D .500 18 18 0 5000018
61 Domashovetz,G .500 21 22 -1 4999921
62 Ciancone,M .500 16 17 -1 4999916
63 Dell,George H .500 19 21 -2 4999819
64 Kinnes,Dakota T .500 22 25 -3 4999722
65 Law,Alexander .500 18 21 -3 4999718
66 Miller,Scott P .500 20 24 -4 4999620
67 Roth,John W .500 18 24 -6 4999418
68 Sanchez,Leon D .400 17 17 0 4000017
69 Hearne, Thomas .400 18 19 -1 3999918
70 Kaiser,Hans Z .400 17 19 -2 3999817
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Place Fencer \| TS HI Index W/DExcAdv
71 Cook,William P 2 5 0.400 19 22 -3 3999719 N N Y
72 Gilmore,Marc 2 5 0.400 16 19 -3 3999716 N N Y
73 Beckerman,C 2 5 0.400 15 21 -6 3999415 N N Y
74 Lin,Jonathan 2 5 0.400 11 23 -12 3998811 N N Y
75 Roberts,Wesley F 2 6 0.333 23 22 1 3333456 N N Y
76 Hurst,Jacob A 2 6 0.333 21 23 -2 3333154 N N Y
77 Berke,Daniel L 2 6 0.333 23 26 -3 3333056 N N Y
78 T Bucuvalas,A 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
78 T Lemer,Daniel E 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
80 T Gaziano,T 2 6 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952 N N Y
80 T Navarro,R 2 6 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952 N N Y
82 T Prestia,A 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
82 T Rutrough,lsaac S 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
84 Ferencz,A 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
85 Lee,Do Hyung 2 6 0.333 16 22 -6 3332749 N N Y
86 Wesenberg, P 2 6 0.333 16 23 -7 3332649 N N Y
87 Svihl,Dale R 2 6 0.333 15 23 -8 3332548 N N Y
88 Moo,Gareth G 2 6 0.333 14 22 -8 3332547 N N Y
89 Grant,James C 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250 N N Y
90 Blair 111,Ray H 2 6 0.333 13 27 -14 3331946 N N Y
91 Burte,A 1 5 0.200 16 23 -7 1999316 N N Y
92 Miller,Bart W 1 5 0.200 14 21 -7 1999314 N N Y
93 Wilke,lan M 1 5 0.200 15 24 -9 1999115 N N Y
94 Mitchell,Les 1 5 0.200 11 22 -11 1998911 N N Y
95 Stafford,Bryan 1 5 0.200 6 24 -18 1998206 N N Y
96 Payton,Jesse 1 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N Y
97 Hansen, Isaac 1 6 0.167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N Y
98 Jalili,Pouya 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N Y
99 Effinger,D 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N Y
100 Masood,Umar 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N Y
101 T Facco,Giovanni G 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N Y
101 T Tesler,R 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N Y
103 Jayasinghe,C 1 6 0.167 10 25 -15 1665176 N N Y
104 Kibert,Charles J 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N Y
105 Merriman,A 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N Y
106 Merrell,G 1 6 0.167 10 26 -16 1665076 N N Y
107 Kirk Jr.,John R 0 5 0.000 16 23 -7 -684 N N Y
108 Fracasso,D 0 5 0.000 13 25 -12 -1187 N N Y
109 Pigford,Tony D 0 5 0.000 12 25 -13 -1288 N N Y
110 T Goldweber,Eli 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591 N N Y
110 T 1,Jang Hee 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591 N N Y
112 Sady,Edward L 0 6 0.000 9 30 =21 -2091 N N Y
113 Haye,Bryce D 0 6 0.000 8 29 -21 -2092 N N Y
114 Meyer,Wesley E 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y
115 Weiler,Robert C 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N Y
116 Renner,Todd 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N Y
117 T Bauer,Brandon M 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N Y
117 T Woodward,Randy M 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N Y
119 Fitzpatrick,L 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N Y
120 Bergenthal,J 0 6 0.000 2 30 -28 -2798 N N Y
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A
1) 525-Gou,Jarred S

B

128)

65) 814-Law,Alexander

Gou,Jarred S

Bye

64) 759-Kinnes,Dakota T

Law,Alexander

15-7

33)1320-Shulman,M

96)1103-Payton,Jesse |

Shulman,M

15-7

97) 580-Hansen, Isaac

32) 887-Madan, Isaac A

Madan, Isaac A

11-10

17) 711-Kaganovsky,P
112)1254-Sady,Edward L
81) 494-Gaziano,T

48) 367-Donnelly,Devin J

49)1403-Tang,Julian

Kaganovsky, P

15-3

Donnelly,Devin J

15-6

80)1028-Navarro,R

113) 595-Haye,Bryce D

Tang,Julian

15-8

16)1016-Mostovoy,David

Mostovoy,David

15-1

9) 800-Lam Mr.,Joseph J

120) 116-Bergenthal,J

Lam Mr.,Joseph J

15-2

73) 103-Beckerman,C

56) 879-Lustick,Evan A

41)1318-Shin,Philip D

Lustick,Evan A

15-10

88) 999-Moo,Gareth G

Shin,Philip D

14-7

105) 960-Merriman,A

24) 179-Bucuvalas,J

Bucuvalas,J

15-4

25) 76-Balboa,Rolando M

104) 748-Kibert,Charles J

Balboa,Rolando M

15-10

89) 531-Grant,James C

40) 534-Greer,Connor A

Greer,Connor A

15-4

57) 251-Chung,Eugene H

72) 507-Gilmore,Marc

Chung,Eugene H

15-10

121)

8)1368-Stein,Jacob M

Stein,Jacob M

Bye

C D

Gou,Jarred S

15-1
Gou,Jarred S
15-4
Shulman,M
15-6
Kaganovsky ,P
15-10
Mostovoy,David
15-12
Mostovoy,David
15-6
Lustick,Evan A
15-10
Bucuvalas,J
15-7
Bucuvalas,J
15-7

Balboa,Rolando M
15-10

Stein,Jacob M
15-3

Stein,Jacob M
15-9

Gou,Jarred S
15-8

Stein,Jacob M
15-8
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A
5) 562-Haglund,George R

B

124)

69) 601-Hearne, Thomas

Haglund,George R

Bye

60)1596-ZschATzsch,D

ZschATzsch,D

15-9

37) 454-Foo,Raynol

92) 976-Miller,Bart W

Foo,Raynol

15-6

101)1414-Tesler,R

28)1019-Mui ,Jonathan A

Mui ,Jonathan A

15-10

21) 81-Banks,Dan
108) 464-Fracasso,D
85) 829-Lee,Do Hyung
44) 888-Maddox, lan R

53) 456-Fornaro,M

Banks,Dan

15-8

Maddox, lan R

15-14

76) 660-Hurst,Jacob A

117)1554-Woodward,Randy M

Fornaro,M

15-7

12)1212-Robinson,Scott D

Robinson,Scott D

15-5

13)1277-Scheuermann,A

116)1197-Renner,Todd

Scheuermann, A

15-5

77) 120-Berke,Daniel L

52)1266-Sarant,Raymond J

45)1561-Xu,Jason S

Sarant,Raymond J

15-7

84) 431-Ferencz,A

Ferencz,A

15-13

109)1127-Pigford,Tony D

20)1372-Stockdale,A

Stockdale,A

15-5

29) 506-Gill,Jonathan M

100) 914-Masood,Umar

Masood,Umar

15-9

93)1531-Wilke,lan M

36)1471-Villaverde, T

Villaverde, T

15-13

61) 363-Domashovetz,G

68)1262-Sanchez,Leon D

Domashovetz,G

15-10

125)

4) 645-Howard,Brian C

Howard,Brian C

Bye

C D

Haglund,George R

15-4
Foo,Raynol
15-11
Foo,Raynol
15-9
Banks,Dan
15-8
Banks,Dan
15-3
Robinson,Scott D
15-14
Scheuermann, A
15-7
Scheuermann, A
15-3
Ferencz,A
15-9

Villaverde, T
15-3

Howard,Brian C
15-9

Howard,Brian C
15-8

Foo,Raynol
15-7

Howard,Brian C
15-4
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A
3) 673-lverson IV,R

126)

67)1230-Roth,John W

B

Iverson 1V,R

62) 255-Ciancone,M

Bye

Ciancone,M

35)1522-Whittle,James T

94) 990-Mitchell,Les

15-7

Whittle,James T

99) 394-Effinger,D

30)1234-Rubin,Amir C

15-10

Rubin,Amir C

19)1132-Pizzuti,Eric A
110) 662-1,Jang Hee
83)1147-Prestia,A
46)1115-Peterson,Dale

51)1198-Ress,Michael A

15-3

Pizzuti,Eric A

15-4

Peterson,Dale

78) 844-Lemer,Daniel E

115)1499-Weiler,Robert C

15-14

Lemer,Daniel E

14) 334-Derbabian,J

15-3

Derbabian,J

11)1584-Zatarain,D

118) 96-Bauer,Brandon M

15-8

Zatarain,D

75)1208-Roberts,Wesley F

54) 77-Balbus,Glenn H

43)1218-Rogers,Bryce M

15-1

Balbus,Glenn H

86)1511-Wesenberg,P

15-12

Rogers,Bryce M

107) 761-Kirk Jr.,John R

22)1014-Moseley,Hunter N

15-7

Moseley,Hunter N

27) 493-Gateley,David

102) 420-Facco,Giovanni G

15-8

Gateley,David

91) 186-Burte,A

38) 278-Converse,Pat D

15-8

Converse,Pat D

59)1211-Robinson,Bobby S

70) 714-Kaiser,Hans Z

15-2

Kaiser,Hans Z

123)

6) 532-Graziano,N

15-4

Graziano,N

Bye

o

lIverson 1V,R

15-5

Rubin,Amir C
15-6

Pizzuti ,Eric
15-9

Lemer ,Daniel
15-12

Balbus,Glenn
15-11

Rogers,Bryce
15-9

Converse,Pat
15-12

Kaiser,Hans Z
15-13

lIverson 1V,R
15-6

Pizzuti ,Eric A
15-14

Balbus,Glenn H
15-7

Kaiser,Hans Z
15-11

lIverson 1V,R
15-8

Balbus,Glenn H
15-12

10/16/10 18:19:31



NAC A 2010 Div 2 Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 4

A
7) 157-Branman,M

B

122)

71) 280-Cook,William P

Branman ,M

o

Bye

58) 757-Kim,Seung Mo

Cook,William P

Branman,M
15-7

15-13

39)1275-Schaitkin,S

90) 133-Blair 111,Ray H

Schaitkin,S

15-13

103) 688-Jayasinghe,C

26) 649-Hu,James Y

Hu,James Y

Hu,James Y
15-10

15-6

23)1447-Tso,Jason V
106) 959-Merrell,G
87)1393-Svihl,Dale R
42)1509-Welsch,Stuart F

55) 42-Antipas,M

Tso,Jason V

15-7

Welsch,Stuart F

Tso,Jason V
15-3

15-9

74) 859-Lin,Jonathan

119) 447-Fitzpatrick,L

Antipas,M

15-8

10) 590-Hassan,Mohamed

Hassan,Mohamed

Antipas,M
14-13

15-6

15) 809-Lausi,Patrick M

114) 967-Meyer ,Wesley E

Lausi ,Patrick M

15-1

79) 178-Bucuvalas,A

50)1526-Wiese,Matthew

47) 793-Kuzmak,Michael J

Bucuvalas,A

Bucuvalas,A
15-11

15-10

82)1243-Rutrough, Isaac S

Kuzmak,Michael J

15-4

111) 519-Goldweber,Eli

18) 602-Heaton,Connor

Heaton,Connor

Heaton,Connor
12-11

15-5

31) 481-Gallo,Matthew F

98) 680-Jalili,Pouya

Gallo,Matthew F

15-3

95)1358-Stafford,Bryan

34) 911-Marton Mr,D

Marton Mr,D

Marton Mr,D
15-11

15-9

63) 329-Dell,George H

66) 980-Miller,Scott P

Miller,Scott P

12-9

127)

2) 930-McCue,lan D

McCue,lan D

McCue, lan D
15-13

Bye

Branman,M
15-10

Antipas,M
15-11

Heaton,Connor
15-5

Marton Mr,D
15-9

Branman,M
15-6

Marton Mr,D
6-5
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E F G
1) 525-Gou,Jarred S

Gou,Jarred S

8)1368-Stein,Jacob M 15-9
4)Howard,Br. ..
5) 454-Foo,Raynol 15-13
Howard,Brian C
4) 645-Howard,Brian C 15-8
Howard,Brian C
3) 673-lverson IV,R 14-13
Iverson 1V,R
6) 77-Balbus,Glenn H 15-14
7)Branman,M
7) 157-Branman,M 15-10
Branman ,M
2) 911-Marton Mr,D 15-5
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